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SRI SRI SRI MOOKAMBICA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
VAAGDEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES

PEDDA SETTYPALLI (V)
PRODDATUR

STATUS TRUST
FY 2022-23
AY 2023-24
PAN AADTS2515H

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31.03.2023
Amount ¥ income Amount T
1,91,63,081 By Interest recd. 1,38,130
6,73,860 By College fee recd. 3,87.19,750

Expenses

To Salaries

To Advertisement expenses

To Audit Fees

To Telephone & Internet Charges
To Electricity charges

To Printing & stationery exp.

To Examination Expences

To Interest Payments

To Building Maintenance

To Vehicle Maintenance

Ta Electrical Maintenance

To Computer maintenance

To Bus Maintenance

To Conference \Seminors\Work Shops
To Merit Awards & Scholorships
To Medical Expences

To Website Maintenance

To Library Maintenance

To Diesel, Petrol Maintenance
To Travelling Expences

To AICTEANTU Fees

To Lab Maintenance

To Depreciation

To Ptacements & Recrutment Exp.
To APPECMA Fees

To Insurance

To General expenses

35,000
2,57,248

21,04 903 By Expences exces over Income 1,44,04,964

3,41,195
6,72,235
85,67,857
18,26,232
3,12 986
346,770
486,785
3,15,930
2,85,695
1,25,000
31,964
96,518
1,72,610
30,06,524
2,22 490
41,62,530
4,35.944
78,88,122
741,230
70,000
279,719
6,50,416

5,32,62,844

§,32,62,844

For Sri Sri Sri Mookambika Educational Sodiely

Sjr:tetary / Cmrs.'spon?ent.Z CC.——(
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SRI SRI SRI MOCKAMBICA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY STATUS TRUST
VAAGDEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES F.Y 2021-22

PEDDA SETTYPALLI (V)
PRODDATUR

AY 2022-23
PAN AADTS2515H

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31.03.2022

Expenses

To Salaries

To Advertisement expenses

To Audit Fees

To Telephone & Internet Charges
To Electricity charges

To Printing & stationery exp

To Examination Expences

To Interest payments

To Building Maintenance

To Vehicle Maintenance

To Electrical Maintenance

To Computer maintenance

To Bus Maintenance

To Conference \Seminors\Work Shops
To Merit Awards & Scholorships
To Medical Expences

To Library Maintenance

To Diesel, Petrol Maintenance
To Travelling Expences

To AICTEWNTU Fees

To Lab Maintenance & Consumables
To Depreciation

To Placements & Recrutment Exp.
To Website Maintenance

To Insurance

To General expenses

Amount T income Amount¥
1,69,43,500 By Interest recd. 7.59,845
6,62,078 By College fee recd, 4 32,45,202
70,000
2,40,000
17,83,534 By Expences exces over Income 56,49,865
11,23,550
5,90,760
70,01.421
12,82,493
2,53,965
4,95,680
5,16,390
2,85 460
3,15,680
1,25,000
23,730
2.15,880
26,598,820
1,69,490
45 45 003
342690
83,64,802
6,40,898
1,33,833
2,36,667
5,93,588

4,96,54,912 4,96,54,912

For Sri Sri Sri Mookombike Fducational Sodely

Secretary / Correspondent.
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SRI SRI SRI MOOKAMBICA EDUCATIONAI. SOCIETY STATUS TRUST
VAAGDEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES FY 2020-21
PEODA SETTYPALLI {V} AY 2021-22
PRODDATUR PAN AADTS2515H
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCQOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31.03.2021
Expenses Amount T income Amount¥
To Salaries 2,75,82,771 By Interest recd. 5,28,075
To Advertisement expenses 5,58,189 By College fee recd 5,88,13 485
To Audit Fees 35,000
To Telephone & Internet Charges 2,40,000
To Electricity charges 14,38,940
To Building Maintenance 8,55,384
To Vehicle Maintenance 480,615
To Electrical Maintenance 2,15,380
To Computer maintenance 4,865,930
To Bus Maintenance 3,85,620
To Website Maintenance 1,34,654
To Conference \Seminors\Work Shops 283415
To Merit Awards & Scholorships 1,42,000
To Medical Expences 21,410
To Printing & stationery Expences 2,43,300
To Interest payments 52,61,577
To Lab Maintenance & Consumables 275,350
To Journals & Subscriptions 1,28,453
To Library Maintenance 8,56,488
To Diesel, Petrol Maintenance 19,46,023
To Travelling Expences 50,490
To AICTEMNTU Fees 52,47,933
To Depreciation 92,66,358
To Placements & Recrutment Exp. §.83,900
To Insurance 815754
To General expenses 12,06,522
To Excess of Inocme over Expences 3,10,104
5,93,41,560 5,93,41,560
ducational Sedety

For Sri Sri S Mookambike E

gebretary

/ Correspondent; +

\
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SRI SRI SRI MOOKAMBICA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
VAAGDEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES

PEDDA SETTYPALLI (V)
PRCDDATUR

STATUS TRUST
FY 2019-20
AY 2020-21
PAN AADTS2515H

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31.03.2020

Expenses

To Salaries

To Advertisement expenses

To Audit Fees

To Telephone & Internet Charges
To Electricity charges

To Building Maintenance

To Vehicle Maintenance

To Electrical Maintenance

To Computer maintenance

To Bus Maintenance

To Website Maintenance

To Conference \Seminors\Work Shops
To Merit Awards & Scholorships
To Printing & stationery exp.

To Interest payments

To Lab Maintenance & Consumables
To Library Maintenance

To Diesel, Petrol Maintenance

To Travelling Expences

To AICTEMNTU Fees

To Depreciation

To Placements & Recrutment Exp.
To General expenses

To Medical Expences

Amount T income

Amount T

2.69,46,513 By Interest recd. 745275
3,25,480 By Callege fee recd. 5,43,76,381

35,000

4,85,730 By Expences exces over Income 44,05,303

23,35,890
7.06,790
4,53,620
162,480
5,892,625
4,15,380
1,37,495
2,865,930
2,66,000
2,12,790

70,891,671

95,275
3,15,680

22,50,895
3,25,130

61,35,700

90,16,935
4,10,360
518,180

25,410

5,95,26,959

5,95,26,959

For Sri i Sri Mookombika Educational Sodety

M e oz =
Secretary / Correspondent.
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SRI SRI SRI MOOKAMBICA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY STATUS TRUST

VAAGDEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES F.Y 2018-19
PEDDA SETTYPALLI (V) AY 2019-20
PRODDATUR PAN AADTS2515H

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31 .03.2019

Expenses Amount ¥ income Amount X
To Salaries 2,53,32,417 By Interest recd. 6,46,209
To Advertisement expenses 2,70,714 By College fee recd. 4,34,65,829
To Audit Fees 35,000
To Telephone & Internet Charges 445,152 By Expences exces over Income 1,12,56,374
To Electricity charges 22,26,409
To Building Maintenance 5,54,310
To Vehicle Maintenance 1,35,275
To Electrical Maintenance 1,15,362
To Computer maintenance 3,24,936
To Bus Maintenance 2,21,360
To Website Maintenance 1,37,551
To Interest payments 39,86,928
To Bank Charges 2,895
To Placements & Recrutment Exp. 3,54,100
To Merit Awards & Scholorships 3,04,000
To Medical Expences 25,410
To Printing & stationery exp. 1,75615
To Lab Maintenance & Consumables 65,355
To Conference \Seminors\Work Shops 2,15,480
To Library Maintenance 2,78,551
To Diesel, Petrol Maintenance 20,06,391
To Travelling Expences 2,50,435
To AICTEWUNTU Fees 55,78,875
To Depreciation 1,14,28 162
To Insurance 6,70,956
To General expenses 2,19,233
To Profession Tax 7,500
5,53,68,412 5,53,68,412

For Sri Sri Sri Mookambike Fducotioncl Sedety

SechtErv 7 Correspondent. .LC
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ILYEAR CRT CLASSES 2021-22(2" Semester)

Company Name

Person In-Charge

Payment Schedule

: SMART Training Resources India Pvt Ltd,

: Ms. B. Priya Lekha, Director & CEQO

Total No. of Students: 175 (as on 21.05.2022)

Cost per student

Total amount

: Rs.2100/-
: 175 X 2100 = Rs.3,67,500/-

Start date : 09.05.2022(Monday)
Duration : 60 Hrs/Section (Semester-long)
Module Payment
Installment Date Completed Amount Mode
Rs.61,250
I 23.05.2022 10 days CRT (for 175 CASH
(Monday) students)
Rs.61,250
06.06.2022 !
[T 20 days CRT (for 175 CASH
(Monday) students)
Rs.61,250
20.06.2022 !
i 30 days CRT (for 175 CASH
(Monday) students)
Rs.61,250
08.07.2022 .
1\ . 40 days CRT (for 175 CASH
(Friday) students)
Rs.61,250
- 2%%0?&?.;.2 50 days CRT (for 175 CASH
rday students)
Rs.61,250
VI Oi(‘l':"r ° &igz 60daysCRT | (for 175 CASH

students)

fhud. on
22.0b°202. 2
CTHuRSDAY)
Paid on

og.- 0622

g 23 b2

Poxd. on

06-0% 2001



I YEAR CRT CLASSES 2021-22(2™ Semester)

Payment Schedule

Company Name : SMART Training Resources India Pyt Ltd,

Person In-Charge : Ms. B. Priya Lekha, Director & CEQ

Total No. of Students: 120 (as on 27.05.2022)

Cost per student : Rs.2100/-

Total amount (/:1?0 X 2100 = Rs.2,52,000/-

©0 000000000000

Start date : 25.05.2022(Wednesday)
Duration : 60 Hrs/Section (Semester-long)
Module Payment
Installment Date Completed Amount Mode
Rs.42,000
I 06.07.2022 | 30 4ays CRT | (for 120 CASH Podon @
(Wednesday) students) )
20.07.2022 Rs.42,000 0b.05 20
0| . 40 days CRT (for 120 CASH (5]
(Wednesday) _students)
Rs.42,000
03.08.2022 ; Rucd_on
50 days CRT for 120
t (Wednesday) ’ s(tudents) CASH ®
e Rs.42,000 30-08-12
v N 60 days CRT (for 120 CASH
(Wednesday) students) O
Rs.42,000
24.08.2022 ! -
v Completed (for 120 CASH Pacdon @
(Wednesday) students)
30.08.2022 Rs.42,000 30:0822@
VI Tuesday Completed (for 120 CASH ¢
(Tuesday) students)
O
@
A% P |
& A ©
An ,}\h bhe  oliatusnion , * hoa  fewm u)“(byo
[~
decded  te A ! ,601 (So  Atudinka . ?’L Lo o
@
[So - 120 = 3o akudmbe X2100 “—“‘65000/—' ®
Paik on 04.1-2022 ®
5 :
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: Vaagdevi Institute of Technology & Science |
Payment Collection

- Prabha S
. Today, 9:14 AM' = Inbox
to Mé & 1 Other
Prabha S prabha.s@stripl.org >

To raghava Yelleppedi
raghavayelleppedi@stripl.org >

Cc Priya priya@stripl.org >

Security @ TLS Learn more

Dear Raghava,

As discussed over call requesting you to

collect the payment from the Principal before

you leave the college today. | have informed:

the Pnncspal through mail that you will meet
- himto'collect the payment. As informed to you
b pleasetake a prmtmut of thls mall and, y@gt: s
" ‘adhaar card copy while you'go o colleet tT*re,,
. payment. Please note.'Kindly acknowledge the

mati £




. B/5/22, 319 PM Vaagdevi Inslitule of Technology & Science | Payment Collection

Vaagdevi Institute of Technology & Science | Payment Collection

Prabha S <prabha.s@stripl.org>
Fri, 05 Aug 2022 3:09:43 PM +0530 e

PS

To "paulraj Srinivasan” <paulraj .Srinivasan@stripl.org>
Cc "Priya"<priya@strip|.org>

Ra= ol ke T s
T = ] =

Dear Paul,

As discussed over call requesting you to collect the payment. I have informed the Principal
through mail that you will meet him to collect the payment. As informed to you please take a
printout of this mail and your adhaar card copy while you g0 to collect the payment.

The accounts team of the college will ask you to sign a number of different bills, you have to
use different names of SMART full time employees and sign the bills. Please note, Kindly
acknowledge the mail.

S.Prabha,

Senior Manager - SMART,
SMART Training Resources India Pvt Ltd,
H.0: 1/5, Sivaganga road,
Nungambakkam,

Chennai - 600034.

Mobile : 79049 79565

Off : 044-28282829

Website: https://excelwithsmart.com/

1"



8/5/22, 3:20 PM Re: Vaagdevi Institule of Technology & Science | Payment Callection

Re: Vaagdevi Institute of Technology & Science | Payment Collection

Me <paulraj.srinivasan@stripl.org>
Fri, 05 Aug 2022 3:12:25 PM +0530 »

To "Prabha S"<prabha.s@stripl.org>

ME

Cc "Priya" <priya@stripl.org>

Respected Madam,
Noted and Acknowledged.!
Thanks and Regards,

Paulraj Srinivasan D,
Trainer/Content Developer,

SMART Training Resources India Pvt Ltd,
H.O: 1/5, Sivaganga Road,
Nungambakkam,

Chennai - 600034.

Mobile : +91 98424 58483

Off: 044-2828282

Website: https://excelwithsmart.com /



ufley sienL_wment / Enroliment No 2047/80067/0111¢

unih gre Falicunsd .
'Paul Raj Srintvasan

S/0: Durai Raj 1
$2, 108 AAthavan Aparimanis

Sundarer. Sirast
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05/08/2016
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No.

Received with thanks from M/s. Vaagdevi Institute of

Technology <L Science, Proddatur a sum of Rs. 10 .OOO!*—
(Rupees T2 Tousend Rupens only |




No.

VAAGDEVI Institute of Technology & Science

Peddasettipally, PRODDATUR - 516 360. Kadapa Dist. (A.P.)

o 0b]08 2023

Received with thanks from M/s. Vaagdevi Institute of
Technology o Science, Proddatur a sum of Rs. 10,000] -

¢ G{upees:rg)_jmﬂncl Ql.\(‘}’o,? G‘n\&

towards refund of — CRT MOV

(e acaert] _ . I Il Qg d
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No.

V_AAGDEVI‘ Institute of Techhology & Science

Peddasettipally, PRODDATUR - 516 360. Kadapa Dist. (A.P.)

ous:0402.| 093

Received with thanks from M/s. Vaagdevi Institute of
Tochnology o Science, Proddatura sum of Rs. ___10,000 |—




No.

VAAGDEVI 1nstitute of Technology & Science

Received with thanks from M/s. Vaagdevi Institute of
Technology o Science, ®roddatur a sum of Rs. lO‘. 000 [—

(Rupees __\gn:é S D,

towards refund of 3099 ~ ] C—QIA‘Q;&S\"Y\«B&
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